b) for books from the 3rd Academic Reading Room – fourteen (14) days  

c) for films – seven (7) days 

d) archival issues of newspapers and magazines – seven (7) days 

2. The total rental period of library materials may not exceed: 

a) for books, spoken books, audiobooks, special collections and music – one hundred and five (105) days, 

b) for books from the 3rd Academic Reading Room – twenty eight (28) days 

c) for e-books with reader and board games – seventy (70) days, 

d) for archived newspaper and magazine issues and films – fourteen (14) days. 

3. Before the expiry of the deadlines referred to in paragraph 1, the Librarian may, at the request of the